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Fabric: Alda. 14,

White

49w X 60h Stitches
Size: 14 Counk;

Floss Used for Full Stitches:

8.89w X 10.89h cm

Symbol Strands Type Number Color

DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
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Floss Used for Back Stitches:
Symbol Strands Type Number

301
3558
676
128
760
Tl
815
838
839
641
945
948
951
3064
3413
3856
3862

Mahogany—MD

Terra Cotta-DK
0ld Gold-LT

Old Gold-MD
Salmon

Salmon—LT
Garnet-MD

Beige Brown—-VY DK
Beige Brown-DK
Beige Brown-LT
Tawny

Peach-VY LT
Tawny-LT

Desert Sand
Salmon—-VY LT
Mahogany-UL VY LT
Mocha Beige—-DK

Color

Fia:

Cocoa—-DK
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Fabric: Aida 14, White
49w X 59h Stitches
Size: 14 - Count, 8.89w X 10.70h cm

Floss Used for Full Stitches:
Symbol Strands Type Number Color

DMC 301 Mahogany—MD

DMC 676 0ld Gold-LT

DMC 729 0ld Gold—-MD

DMC 838 Beige Brown—-VY DK
DMC 839 Beige Brown-DK
DMC 841 Beige Brown-LT
DMC 945 Tawny

DMC 948 Peach-VY LT

DMC 951 Tawny-LT

DMC 3064 Desert Sand

DMC Sl Baby Blue

DMC 3756 Baby Blue-UL VY LT
DMC 3841 Baby Blue—-Pale

DMC 3856 Mahogany-UL VY LT
DMC 3862 Mocha Beige-DK
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Floss Used for Back Stitches:
Symbol Strands Type Number Color
B — 2 DMC Fi8 Cocoa—-DK




